

Hotel Rate Sheet...

Accommodations UK have pleasure in offering the below hotel options along with specially agreed rates for the following event...



To book any of the below hotels please call or email:-

Telephone: 0191 213 2131

OR

Email: scott@accommodationsuk.co.uk

All we need from you is the following information:

- Venue Name
- Dates Required
- Number of Rooms
- ➤ Guest Names (if known)
- Single or Double Occupancy
- Postal Address
- ➤ Contact Telephone Number
- > E-mail Address
- > Credit/Debit card to guarantee, payment to be made directly with the hotel on arrival. No payment is taken until day of arrival



HILTON COBHAM SEVEN HILLS ROAD COBHAM KT11 1EW

RATES:

£140.00 – Room Only – Double for Sole Use

£140.00 - Room Only - Double / Twin

£145.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double for Sole Use

£155.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double / Twin

PLEASE NOTE, SOME NIGHTLY RATES MAY BE CHEAPER - ACCOMMODATIONS UK WILL BOOK THE CHEAPEST NIGHTLY RATE WITH OUR 18% DISCOUNT AGREEMENT WITH HILTON

Cancellation: 23:59hrs day prior to arrival Car Parking: Reduced rate of £5.00 overnight



THE SHIP WEYBRIDGE MONUMENT GREEN HIGH STREET WEYBRIDGE KT13 8BQ

RATES:

£100.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Single for Sole Use

£110.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double for Sole Use

£110.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Double for Double Use

£110.00 - Bed & Breakfast - Twin

Cancellation: 28days prior to arrival

**PLEASE NOTE MIN 2NIGHT STAY APPLIES, INCLUDING

SATURDAY**

(All rates are correct at the time of going to print, but could be subject to change)

Accommodations UK – Hotel Sheet... Additional Information:

PLEASE NOTE:-

Any hotels not covered by the hotel rate sheet can also be requested on an individual basis.

Accommodations UK offer a completely free service to all exhibitors and visitors; there are no hidden charges or fees applied to these rates. Cheaper rates may be available on some websites, but are not normally applicable to block bookings and will be subject to strict terms and conditions, which may incur charges if amended or cancelled.

Call to book: - 0191 213 2131 www.accommodationsuk.co.uk

Follow us on twitter: @AccommUK

Please note that Accommodations UK act as agent, not as principal. Any charges incurred due to cancellation or amendment will be passed to the person, company or association that initiated the booking with Accommodations UK.